Parcel Number

Registered Address

Registered Unit Number

Permit Holder

1818255018
1410102010
1324426061
1430402033
1325478006
1805478011
1805478011
1805478011
1805478011
1805478011
1805478011
1428377070
1433357005
1428377071
1426176017
1419227020
1427257023
1421301025
1808108003
1427404033
1417227004
1433205016
1804154003
1803330006
1430182014
1430182014
1805328021
1430182014
1430182014
1430182014
1805326002
1805326002
1804278028
1809355003
1809355003

2303 W Marquette St, Peoria, IL 61605, USA
7725 N Orchard Rd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
3221 West Greenwood Place, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
2218 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
3302 N Brooks Ln, Peoria, IL 61604, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
3207 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
424 W Doubet Ct, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
3119 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
2305 E Grandview Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
5435 N Longwood Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
3803 N Dayton Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
4733 N Edgebrook Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
408 N Cooper St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA

1522 E Paris Ave, Peoria, IL 61613, USA

6603 N Sheridan Rd, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
307 E Maywood Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA
1314 N Sheridan Rd, Peoria, IL, USA

1212 NE Madison Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA
2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
1030 N ElImwood Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
1514 W Columbia Terrace, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1514 W Columbia Terrace, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1502 N Indiana Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA
214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA

214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA

A3
C2

C5
C8
B7

upper
lower

207
307

Steve Hill
Cara Johnson
Noah Lees

Olabisi Abokede-Rahaman
Pauline Agbodjan-Prince

Steve Juliusson
Steve Juliusson
Steve Juliusson
Steve Juliusson
Steve Juliusson
Steve Juliusson

Dimitar Atanasov
Dimitar Atanasov
Dimitar Atanasov
Dimitar Atanasov

Jillian Cover
Dawn Holmes
Dawn Siegel

Charles Levesque

Duran-IL LLC
David Akerele
Syrita Weeks
SYRITA WEEKS
Eric Fry

John Wolter
John Wolter
John Wolter
John Wolter
John Wolter
John Wolter
Daniel Armich
Daniel Armich
Branden Martin
Rainy Shorey
Rainy Shorey



1809355003
1420355014
1804329014
1804329014
1804329014
1804329014
1803326015
1428430015
1408327006
1807179003
1428476005
1408327006
1408327006
1422105015
1418105008
0930454001
1808236001
1426302009
1408376001
1809201001
1809201001
1429453008
1428377052
1433128002
1421201005
1805328043
1805328043
1805328043
1805328043
1805328043
1804328010
1804328005

214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA

4307 N Nelson Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
506 Morton St, Peoria, IL 61603, USA

601 E Wilson Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA
1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
2530 W Sherman Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
3226 N California Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA
1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
5056 N Lakeside PI, Peoria Heights, IL 61616, USA
2912 W Vassar Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
2221 W Gerald Ct, Peoria, IL 61615, USA
824 W Moss Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1913 E Knox, Peoria, lllinois, USA

1506 W Teton Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA

701 Main St, Peoria, IL 61602

701 Main St, Peoria, IL 61602

3218 N Isabell Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
3114 N Linnhill Ct, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
308 W Maywood Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA
5504 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA
1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
101 NE Roanoke Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA
111 Northeast Roanoke Avenue

208

RIN W &

201
302

1B
2A
3A
2B
3B

Rainy Shorey

Grant Herrmann

Shane & Fernanda Sharp
Shane Sharp

Shane & Fernanda Sharp
Shane & Fernanda Sharp
Aundres Randle

Steven Ringenberg

ASIF HUSSAIN

Doug Huff

Steven Ringenberg

Asif Hussain

Asif Hussain

Ashraf Syed

Bruce Mendoza

Mario or Wanda Turano
Scott Lewis

Aaron Broomfield

Josh Lee

MP Street Property, LLC
MP Street Property, LLC

Jean Polk and Celeste Polk-Coverdell

Anthony Bleull
Anthony Bleull
Sandrine Scott

PLC Great Falls, LLC
PLC Great Falls, LLC
Peri Tobin

Peri Tobin

Peri Tobin

Vikki Hibberd
SHANE SHARP



