

Parcel Number	Registered Address	Registered Unit Number	Permit Holder
1818255018	2303 W Marquette St, Peoria, IL 61605, USA		Steve Hill
1410102010	7725 N Orchard Rd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA		Cara Johnson
1324426061	3221 West Greenwood Place, Peoria, IL 61615, USA		Noah Lees
1430402033	2218 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA		Olabisi Abokede-Rahaman
1325478006	3302 N Brooks Ln, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Pauline Agbodjan-Prince
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	A	Steve Juliusson
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	B	Steve Juliusson
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	C	Steve Juliusson
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	D	Steve Juliusson
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	E	Steve Juliusson
1805478011	717 W Windom St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	F	Steve Juliusson
1428377070	3207 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Dimitar Atanasov
1433357005	424 W Doubet Ct, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Dimitar Atanasov
1428377071	3119 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Dimitar Atanasov
1426176017	2305 E Grandview Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Dimitar Atanasov
1419227020	5435 N Longwood Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Jillian Cover
1427257023	3803 N Dayton Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Dawn Holmes
1421301025	4733 N Edgebrook Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Dawn Siegel
1808108003	408 N Cooper St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA		Charles Levesque
1427404033	1522 E Paris Ave, Peoria, IL 61613, USA		Duran-IL LLC
1417227004	6603 N Sheridan Rd, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		David Akerele
1433205016	307 E Maywood Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Syrta Weeks
1804154003	1314 N Sheridan Rd, Peoria, IL, USA		SYRITA WEEKS
1803330006	1212 NE Madison Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Eric Fry
1430182014	2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA	A3	John Wolter
1430182014	2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA	C2	John Wolter
1805328021	1030 N Elmwood Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA		John Wolter
1430182014	2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA	C5	John Wolter
1430182014	2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA	C8	John Wolter
1430182014	2719 W Reservoir Blvd, Peoria, IL 61615, USA	B7	John Wolter
1805326002	1514 W Columbia Terrace, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	upper	Daniel Armich
1805326002	1514 W Columbia Terrace, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	lower	Daniel Armich
1804278028	1502 N Indiana Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Branden Martin
1809355003	214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA	207	Rainy Shorey
1809355003	214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA	307	Rainy Shorey

1809355003	214 Pecan St, Peoria, IL 61602, USA	208	Rainy Shorey
1420355014	4307 N Nelson Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Grant Herrmann
1804329014	255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	4	Shane & Fernanda Sharp
1804329014	255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	3	Shane Sharp
1804329014	255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	2	Shane & Fernanda Sharp
1804329014	255 NE Randolph Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	1	Shane & Fernanda Sharp
1803326015	506 Morton St, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Aundres Randle
1428430015	601 E Wilson Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Steven Ringenberg
1408327006	1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA	2	ASIF HUSSAIN
1807179003	2530 W Sherman Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Doug Huff
1428476005	3226 N California Ave, Peoria, IL 61603, USA		Steven Ringenberg
1408327006	1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA	3	Asif Hussain
1408327006	1532 W Tiffany Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA	4	Asif Hussain
1422105015	5056 N Lakeside Pl, Peoria Heights, IL 61616, USA		Ashraf Syed
1418105008	2912 W Vassar Ct, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Bruce Mendoza
0930454001	2221 W Gerald Ct, Peoria, IL 61615, USA		Mario or Wanda Turano
1808236001	824 W Moss Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	1	Scott Lewis
1426302009	1913 E Knox, Peoria, Illinois, USA		Aaron Broomfield
1408376001	1506 W Teton Dr, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Josh Lee
1809201001	701 Main St, Peoria, IL 61602	201	MP Street Property, LLC
1809201001	701 Main St, Peoria, IL 61602	302	MP Street Property, LLC
1429453008	3218 N Isabell Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Jean Polk and Celeste Polk-Coverdell
1428377052	3114 N Linnhill Ct, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Anthony Bleull
1433128002	308 W Maywood Ave, Peoria, IL 61604, USA		Anthony Bleull
1421201005	5504 Knoxville Ave, Peoria, IL 61614, USA		Sandrine Scott
1805328043	1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	1B	PLC Great Falls, LLC
1805328043	1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	2A	PLC Great Falls, LLC
1805328043	1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	3A	Peri Tobin
1805328043	1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	2B	Peri Tobin
1805328043	1029 N University St, Peoria, IL 61606, USA	3B	Peri Tobin
1804328010	101 NE Roanoke Ave, Peoria, IL 61606, USA		Vikki Hibberd
1804328005	111 Northeast Roanoke Avenue	1	SHANE SHARP